Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
¢ Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

o

’\5 Transperth

Route 414 - To Glendalough

Route 415 - To Mirrabooka

Effective: 15/07/2024

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©® ©® (=) Timed Stops ® ©® ()
11537/ 27/ 1537/ 27/ 11538 / 12541/ 11538 / 12541/

Stop No. Stand 1 12627 Stand 8 Stop No. Stand 1 12627 Stand 8 Stop No. Stand 2 26343 16396 Stand 8 Stop No. Stand 2 26343 16396 Stand 8
Stirling Main St / Glendalough Stirling Main St / Glendalough Stirling Amelia St/ AmeliaSt/ Mirrabooka Stirling Amelia St/ AmeliaSt/ Mirrabooka

Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Stn Cedric St  Wanneroo Rd  Bus Stn Route No. Stn Cedric St  Wanneroo Rd  Bus Stn

Monday to Friday

am

pm

am

pm

Saturday (continued)

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday (continued)

414 D - 6:02 6:12 pm 414 7:59 8 8:20 am 415 5:43 5:48 5:52 5:59 pm 415 6:36 6:41 6:46 6:55
414 D 6:31 6:42 414 9:07 9:18 9:27 415 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:31 415 6:56 7:01 7:05 7:14
414 C - 7:01 712 414 10:07 10:18 10:27 415 6:46 6:51 6:56 7:04 415 7:26 7:31 7:35 7:44
414 7:03 716 7:21 414 11:08 11:19 n:27 415 7:06 71 717 7:26 415 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:06
414 713 T:26 T:37 415 T:16 T:21 T:27 T:37 415 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:36
414 T:21 7:34 T:AT Sund d Public Holid 415 7:.31 7:36 T:42 7:52 415 8:49 8:54 8:58 9:06
44 7.29 7:44 757 B 35 a5 T4 T:47 753 8:03 45 9:34 9:39 9:43  9:51
414 7:39 7:54 8:07 4id 800 & 820 415 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:13
414 7:49 8:04 8:17 : . : 415 8:01 8:07 8:13 8:24
: : : 414 8:59 9:1 9:20 : : : : Saturday
414 8:04 8:19 8:32 : : : 415 8:12 8:18 8:25 8:36
: : : 414 9:59 10:11 10:20 ; ; . . am 415 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:22
414s 8:09 8:27 8:47 : : : 415 8:22 8:28 8:34 8:45
: : : 414 10:59 11 11:20 415 7:35 7:40 7:44 7:52
414 H 8:16 8:28 8:42 : : : 415 8:31 8:37 8:44 8:55
. . : 414 11:59 12:11 12:20 ; . . ; 415 8:05 8:10 8:14 8:23
414 8:41 8:55 9:07 : : : 415 8:46 8:52 8:57 9:08
: . . pm 414 12:59 111 1:20 . : . : 415 8:35 8:40 8:44 8:54
414 9:19 9:31 9:42 : d : 415 9:01 9:07 9:12 9:22
: : : 414 1:59 2:M 2:20 ; ; . : 415 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:25
414 10:13 10:25 10:35 - - : 415 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:42
: : : 44 2:59 31 3:20 : : . : 415 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:55
414 11:13 11:25 11:35 : : : 415 9:36 9:41 9:46 9:56
. . . 414 3:59 4 4:20 . . . : 415 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:25
414 12:13 12:25 12:35 - - - 415 9:51 9:56 10:01 10:11
: : : 414 4:59 5:11 5:20 . . . . 415 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:55
414 1:10 1:22 1:32 - - : 415 10:07 10:12 10:17 10:27
. . . a4 5:59 6:11 6:20 . . : . 415 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:25
414 2:10 2:22 2:32 : : : 415 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:40
. . . 414 7:08 719 127 . . . : 415 11:35 11:41 11:46 11:56
414 2:38 2:51 3:02 415 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:55 : : : :
M4 A 305 3:28 3:47 45  10:50  10:55 00 1110 o 415 12:05 120 1216 12:26
440 323 3:36 3:47 Legend 45  11:05 11:10 11:15 11:25 415 12:35  12:41 12:46  12:56
414 3:49 4:05 a7 A Operates on school days only and deviates via 45 120 125 130 11:40 45 105 1 116 1:26
414 4:20 4:34 4:47 Balcatta Senior High School and Servite College. 415 1:35 11:40 11:45 11:55 415 1:35 1:41 1:46 1:55
414 4:36 4:50 5:02 C Departs from Jones St before Amelia St in Balcatta 415 ":50 ":55 12:00 12:10 415 2:05 2:1 2:16 2:25
414 4:50 5:04 517 at 6.55am. 45 12205 1210 1215 12:25 415 235 241 2:46  2:55
: : : D Departs from Jones St before Amelia St in Balcatta, pm : : : : 415 3:05 3:1 3:16 3:25
414 5:06 5:20 5:32 5 minutes before first time Shown. 415 12:20 12:25 12230  12:40 pie 338 34 346 368
414 5:17 5:31 5:42 H  Operates on school holidays only. 415 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:55 : : : :
: : . P . . . : 415 4:05 4:10 4:15 4:24
414 5:29 5:43 5:53 S Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:10
. . : . : . . : 415 4:35 4:40 4:46 4:55
114 5:49 6:02 6:12 Servite College. 415 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:24 : : : :
414 6:11 6:23 6:32 a5 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:40 R x 221
414 6:44 6:56 7:.05 a5 134 1:39 1:44 1:54 5. 535 40 545 55
14 715 727 7:35 a5 1:56 2:01 2:06 216 415 605 610 6:15 6:23
14 8:00 8:12 8:20 M5 206 2M 2:16 2:21 a5 635 6:40 645 6:53
414 9:08 9:19 9:27 Route 413 - To Glendalouah M5 2:26 2:31 2:36 248 a5 105 710 15 1:23
a4 10:07 10:18 10:26 9 a5 236 241 247 301 45 135 7:40 45 T:52
414 11:08 11:19 1:26 a5 2:57 3:04 312 3:28 415 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:22
Timed Stops @ @ 415 3:06 3:13 3:20 3:35 415 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:52
. . . . 415 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:22
N 11544 / 19239 924 21496 | 415 316 3:23 3:29 3:40
Saturday Stop No. Stand 8 3 9248 Stand 6 . . . :
T 504 605 12 415 3:27 3:34 3:40 3:51
414 7:01 713 720 Route No. Stirling  King Edward Roberts St/ Glendalough 415 3:41 3:48 3:54 4:05 Sunday and Public Holidays
a4 8:01 8:13 8:20 Stn St /Howe St Frobisher St Stn a5 3:56 4:03 4:09 4:21 am 415 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:37
. . . . . 5 : 415 4:26 4:32 4:38 4:49 415 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:39
414 9:59 10:11 10:20 am 413 6:36 6:40 6:50 : : : :
. . : . . . . 415 4:51 4:57 5:03 5:14 pm 415 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:39
414 11:58 12:11 12:20 413 716 7:20 7:31 : : : :
: : . . 415 5:01 5:07 5:13 5:24 415 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:39
414 12:58 1:11 1:20 43D 751 7:56 8:01 8:10 : : : :
. . . . 415 5:11 517 5:23 5:33 415 2:20 2:25 2:30 2:39
414 1:58 20 2:20 43D 817 8:22 8:26 8:35 : : : :
. . . . . . . 415 5:21 5:27 5:33 5:43 415 3:20 3:25 3:30 3:39
414 2:58 3 3:20 om 413 D 3:01 3:16 3:20 3:28 : : : :
Al 4:58 5:" 5:20 0 Saturdaay, sunday an ublic roliaay service 415 5:41 5:47 5:53 6:03 15 5:20 5:25 5:30 5:39
. . . 415 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:12 415 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:38
558 e 6:20 o 606 el &
414 s i 720 egen 415 6:01 6:06 6:11 6:21
. : : D Deviates via Activ Industries. 415 6:16 6:21 6:26 6:36

Routes

413
414
415

Bus Timetable

Stirling Stn - Glendalough Stn
via Osborne Park

Stirling Stn - Glendalough Stn
via Balcatta

Stirling Stn - Mirrabooka Bus Stn
via Amelia St

For information about connections
with other bus and train services,
please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Suburbs
Balcatta Nollamara
Glendalough Osborne Park
Innaloo Stirling
Joondanna Tuart Hill
Mirrabooka Westminster

All

Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth



Route 414 - To Stirling Route 415 - To Stirling Route 413, 414, 415 Map

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops (=) ® ® Timed Stops (=) ©® ® \\
25/ 11537/ 25/ 1537/ 12541/ 11538 / 12541/ 11538 / \
Stop No. Stand 4 12640 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 4 12640 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 8 16387 26342 Stand 2 Stop No. Stand 8 16387 26342 Stand 2
Glendalough Main St / Stirling Glendalough Main St / Stirling Mirrabooka AmeliaSt/ AmeliaSt/  Stirling Mirrabooka AmeliaSt/ AmeliaSt/  Stirling
Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Stn Royal St Stn Route No. Bus Stn  Wanneroo Rd  Cedric St Stn Route No. Bus Stn Wanneroo Rd  Cedric St Stn
MIRRABOOKA
Monday to Friday Saturday (continued) Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued)
am 414 D - D 5:29 5:40 pm 414 2:32 2:37 2:52 am 415 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:40 pm 415 6:33 6:38 6:42 6:50
414 D - D 5:47 5:59 414 3:32 3:37 3:52 415 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:20 415 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:18 WESTMINSTER —  cterficand OB
414 6:24 6:28 6:43 414 4:32 4:37 4:53 415 6:23 6:28 6:32 6:40 415 7:31 7:35 7:39 T:48 BALCATTA
414 6:54 6:59 T:16 414 5:32 5:37 5:52 415 6:37 6:42 6:46 6:55 415 8:02 8:06 8:10 8:18 “5\N°°d Dr
414 D - D 712 T:25 414 6:32 6:37 6:52 415 6:52 6:57 7:.01 710 415 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:48 Qp“e Mirrabooka
414 1:24 7:29 7:49 414 7:32 7:37 7:52 45 102 7:07 7 7:20 a5 9:09 9:13 9:17 9:25 —— e, e Bus SN
414 7:44 7:50 8:10 414 8:32 8:37 8:51 415 AL 7:16 7:20 7:30 L= — = O s 415 Mirrabooks
414 H 7:59 8:05 8:23 414 9:29 9:34 9:47 415 719 7:24 7:28 7:40 Saturday 7
414 S 159 8:07 8:38 414 10:29 10:34 10:47 415 1:26 1:31 1:36 7:50 . . . . g DIANELLA
414 S 8:04 8:10 8:35 414 1:29 1:34 1:47 415 7:36 T4 T:46 8:00 o 115 6:32 6:36 6:40 6:48 b Sn??-:‘i:qart\tgch
415 7:.02 T:06 710 718 ©
414 H 8:14 8:20 8:38 415 T:46 T:51 7:56 8:09 415 732 7:36 7:40 7:48 NOLLAMARA
414 A 8:14 8:25 8:50 Sunday and Public Holidays 415 754 7:59 8:05 8:20 415 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:18 stirling [ 414)
414 8:49 8:55 9:12 " . . 415 8:03 8:09 816 8:30 . . . . Village
am 414 8:32 8:37 8:51 415 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:48
414 9:19 9:24 9:40 : : : 415 8:15 8:21 8:28 8:40 . .
414 9:32 9:37 9:51 415 9:00 9:04 9:09 9:18
414 9:49 9:54 10:10 : : : 415 8:27 8:33 8:39 8:50 . ; (414) 2
5 . 414 10:32 10:37 10:51 : 415 9:30 9:34 9:39 9:48 ONE
414 10:47 10:52 11:08 : : : 415 8:38 8:44 8:49 9:00 ; . 7
414 11:32 11:37 11:51 415 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:18 STIRLING A
414 11:47 11:52 12:08 : : : 415 8:49 8:55 9:00 9:10 . . = ONE
pm 414 12:32 12:37 12:52 415 10:29 10:33 10:38 10:48 o Z
pm 414 12:47 12:52 1:09 : : : 415 9:00 9:06 9:10 9:20 ; ; . . 5
414 1:32 1:37 1:52 415 10:59 11:03 11:08 1:18 n
414 1:54 1:59 2: 16 415 9:11 9‘16 9‘20 9'30 . . . . -
414 2:32 2:37 2:52 415 1:29 1:33 11:38 11:48
. . . : : : : pm : : : :
414 314 3:20 3:38 : : : 415 9:44 9.49 9.53 10.03 . . . .
414 4:32 4:37 4:52 415 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:48
M4H 324 3:30 3:47 414 53 5.37 552 45 959  10:04  10:08  10:18 a5 100 104 109 118
414 C - 3:34 3:55 : : : 45 10:14 10:19 10:23 10:33 : : : : Osborne Park
14 6:32 6:37 6:51 415 1:30 1:34 1:39 1:48 Shopping Precinct
4148 3:24 3:36 3:57 a4 732 737 750 45 1029 10:34  10:38  10:48 M5 200 204 209 248 o Elen
414 3:44 3:51 4:09 ' ' ' 45 1044 10:49  10:53 11:03 45 230 2:34 239 248 "Bud © Royal st
M4 4:04 41 4:29 415 10:59 11:04 11:08 11:18 415 3:00 3:04 3:09 318
414 419 4:26 4:46 a5 14 11:19 23 1133 M5 320 333 338 348 mnaroo (@B
44 4:34 4:41 5:00 A Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 1:29 1:34 1:38 1:48 415 4:00 4:04 4:09 4:18 - TUART HILL
M4 4:44 4:51 5:09 Servite College and Balcatta Senior High School. 415 1:44 11:49 11:53 12:03 ° ° ° ° V‘Il:rslgfll‘féd
414 4:54 5:01 519 B Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 11:59 12:04 12:08 12:18 415 4:30 4:34 4:39 4:48 A
: : : Servite College. : : : : 415 5:00 5:04 5:09 5:18 L]
414 5:04 5:11 5:29 - pm 415 12:14 12:19 12:23 12:33 . . . . m Servite
: C  Operates on school days only, departs Servite : : : : 415 5:31 5:35 5:39 5:48 ( y Coll
414 5:14 5:20 5:41 ; : 415 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:48 . . . R King
: College / St Kieran Primary School at 3.30pm. : : : : 415 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:18 I Scarborough  Edward =
414 5:24 5:30 5:49 b Departs from Main St near Karrinyup Rd at time 415 1245  12:50  12:54 1:03 i a—r 6:35 6:39 a8 NS bprough  Ed 5
414 5:44 5:49 6:06 H Operates on school holidays only. 415 1:12 117 1:21 1:30 415 7:32 7:36 7 40 7 48 OSBORNE a JOONDANNA
414 5:55 6:00 6:17 S Operates on school days only and deviates via 415 1:32 1:37 1:41 1:50 415 8:02 8:06 8:10 8:18 m PARK E
414 6:04 6:09 6:25 Balcatta Senior High School. 415 1:51 1:56 2:00 2:10 415 8:39 8:43 8:47 8:55 | Lﬁ* 4
414 6:24 6:29 6:45 415 2:06 2:1 2:15 2:25 ’ ’ ’ ’ éﬁv/\\ﬂ °
414 6:34 6:39 6:54 415 2:20 2:25 2:29 2:40 Sund d Public Holid /( D) \& - ; 1_
414 6:54 6:59 713 415 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:55 L7 e [P [k (J : (=) searborough y
414 7:34 7:39 7:53 415 2:52 2:57 3:02 315 am 415 8:46 8:50 8:34 9:03 % \ MY it ndatough Legend
414 8:32 8:37 8:50 Route 413 - To Stlrllnq 415 3:03 3:08 313 3:25 415 9:46 9:50 9:54  10:03 > ) ( Station
414 9:32 9:37 9:50 415 314 319 3:24 3:35 415 10:46 10:50 10:54 11:03 « R Train and Bus Transfer
414 10:28 10:32 10:45 Timed Stops 415 3:27 3:32 3:38 3:50 415 11:45 11:50 54 12:03 \ﬂ © b5us station
414 11:28 11:32 11:44 12983 / "544 / 415 3:38 3:43 3:49 4:00 pm 415 12:45  12:50  12:54 1:03 — U g @ Timedsto
Stop No. 19240 415 3:53 3.59 4.04 4:15 415 1:45 1:50 1:54 2:03 \ ) P
aturday Glendalough  King Edward St / Stirling : : . . . . ) us Route Numbers
am 414 7:32 737 7:50 Route No. Stn Howe St Stn 45 424 4:30 4:35 4:45 :}g 2:22 i;gg i;g: g;gg | 4 Bus Route Numb
4id s 837 gl 45 438 4:43 448  5:00 : : : : \ /Qa —— Train Line
. . Monday to Friday M5 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:15 415 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:03 wf Hospital
a 932 237 9251 ; ; : ; M5 647 651 655 T:03 e sl
44 11:32 11:37 11:53 413 4:00 4:06 4:25 415 529 5:34 5:40  5:50 4 University, TAFE
pm 414 12:32 12:37 12:53 LLLL 415 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:10 [ Shopping Centre
414 1:32 1:37 1:52 No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service 415 6:12 6:17 6:21 6:30 Parks




